11.03.61. Muerren

started: 63
finished: 24
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16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

. Heidi Biebl
. Marianne Jahn

. Pia Riva

. Christ]l Haas

. Arlette Grosso
. Erika Netzer

. Jolanda Schir

. Yvonne Rueegg
. Greta Gaber

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Madeleine Bochatay
Edith Zimmermann
Christ] Staffner

Lilo Michel

Margrit Gertsch
Vera Schenone

Sieglinde Breuer
Christine Terraillon
Marielle Goitschel
Edda Kainz
Hanelore Heckmayer

Giuliana Minuzzo-Chenal

Alpine Combined, women

Oberstaufen/FRG
Arlberg/AUT

Milano/ITA
St.Johann/AUT
Antibes/FRA
Montafon/AUT
Folgaria/ITA

Arosa/SUI
Graz/AUT
St.Gervais/FRA
Arlberg/AUT
Kitzbuehel/AUT
Muerren/SUI
Wengen/SUI
Sestriere/ITA

Kl.Walsertal/ AUT
Chamonix/FRA

Val d'Isere/FRA
Bregenzerwald/AUT
B.Zell/FRG
Cervino/ITA

1.12 pts.
3.14

6.75
6.88
7.29
7.57
7.77

9.26
9.54
9.77
9.98
11.05
11.13
11.18
11.83

13.11
13.73
13.91
13.93
14.19
15.49



